DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF CONSTRUCTION

REPORT OF MAJOR ROAD CLOSURE / PROJECT INCIDENT / EMERGENCY WORK


DISTRICT 


[image: image1]
         PROJECT NO. (If Applicable)  



[image: image3]  Accident 
 
[image: image4]
Emergency Work
 
[image: image5]   Project Incident
DATE  
[image: image6]   
TIME 
[image: image7]
TOWN   
[image: image8]  Route/Street   
[image: image9]  Direction  
[image: image10]


Specific Location:  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 



No. of Operational Lanes: 
[image: image12]    No. Closed 
[image: image13]   
 
[image: image14]  Right       
[image: image15]   Left   
[image: image16]  Center  


[image: image17] Other (DESCRIBE):  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


 
Detour (if app.):  
[image: image19]
On Scene:  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 



Details (facts only- indicate injuries, if known): 

[image: image21]
Reported By:  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  
Phone No. 
[image: image23]
UPDATES



[image: image24]  Incident Cleared-  
Time  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


    Date  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 



Further Information (details):  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 



Reported By:
 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 




Phone No.:  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 



Faxed or E-mailed to:  District-Office of Construction–Hwy Operations-Communications 
E-Mail Distribution as of 10/11/17:
District DE, ADE, TSE, and PE
Ravi Chandran, Ravi.Chandran@ct.gov
James P Connery, James.Connery@ct.gov
District Liaison
Anthony Kwentoh, Anthony.Kwentoh@ct.gov  – All OOC Districts
Judd B Everhart, Judd.Everhart@ct.gov
Kevin J Nursick, Kevin.Nursick@ct.gov
James F Ritter, James.Ritter@ct.gov
Newington Operations DOT.HOC@ct.gov  or Bridgeport Operations DOT.BOC@ct.gov  (location dependent)
If unable to E-mail you can send facsimile to:


Office of Construction (860) 594-2678


Newington Highway Operations (860) 594-3476 

Bridgeport Highway Operations (203) 696-2680 

Communications (860) 594-3066

Office of Safety- (860) 594-3369





















































































































































































Incident Report Form 


   Revised 10/11/17

